Jun 24 2024 (05:18) India Rail Info

Tatanagar - Durg SpecialFare Special/08119X - Exp - SER
ROU/Rourkela Junction to R/Raipur Junction
6h 25m - 416 km - 3 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 TATA |Tatanagar Junction 20:00 0 |1 0 68 |[159 |SER
2 |CKP  |Chakradharpur 20:55 21:00 5m |0 |1 62 |61 (234 |SER
3 ROU |Rourkela Junction 22:40 22:45 5m |0 |1 163 |69 |218 |SER
4 |JSG Jharsuguda Junction 00:13 00:15 2m |0 |2 |264 |68 |231 |SER
5 BSP Bilaspur Junction 03:15 03:30 15m |0 (2 468 |70 SECR
6 BYT |Bhatapara 04:10 04:12 2m |0 |2 515 |66 [273 |SECR
7 |[R Raipur Junction 05:10 05:20 10m |0 (2 |579 |40 |315 |SECR
8 |DURG |Durg Junction 06:15 0 |2 616 |- 317 |SECR

Jun 24 2024 (05:18) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




